7.1

10.
10.1

10.2
10.3

NICy

gt iy,

Y

Rural Municipality of Whitehead
Meeting Agenda
November 14, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
October 11, 2022 Minutes

October 13, 2022 Minutes

November 8, 2022 Minutes

PUBLIC HEARINGS

DELEGATIONS

Kelly Crosson - Whitehead Fire Chief
BYLAWS AND POLICIES
ACCOUNTS

October 2022 Payment Register

October Budget to Actual
October Budget to Actual

CORRESPONDENCE
RCMP Policing Report

First Responder Training Structure

Convention Meeting Request - AMM

Bill 46 - Highway Traffic Act

MPP Approved Projects

Statement from Municipal Relations Minister

SUBDIVISION
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

Whitehead Hall
Whitehead Hall

Whitehead Hall - Cancade Quote

Provincial Covid-19 Funding

Western Manitoba Regional Library Non-Resident Membership



104
1.

11.1
11.2
11.3
1.4
11.5
11.6
11.7
12.

13.

14.
14.1
14.2
14.2.1
15.

Communications Tower Update

NEW BUSINESS

Appointment of Deputy Reeve

Appointments to Boards and Committees

AMM Delegates

Regular Meeting of Council January 9, 2023

Write-off of Fees and Interest

Board of Revision - Assessment Appeals

Snow Removal Agreement

NOTICE OF MOTION

COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
Public Works Report

IN CAMERA

RESUME OPEN SESSION
Signing Authority
Councillor Training
ADJOURNMENT



