

Rural Municipality of Whitehead

Meeting Agenda

November 14, 2022 - Regular Meeting of Council - 08:30 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
	October 11, 2022 Minutes
	October 13, 2022 Minutes
	November 8, 2022 Minutes
4.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
5.	DELEGATIONS
5.1	Kelly Crosson - Whitehead Fire Chief
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
7.	ACCOUNTS
	October 2022 Payment Register
7.1	October Budget to Actual
	October Budget to Actual
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
	RCMP Policing Report
	First Responder Training Structure
	Convention Meeting Request - AMM
	Bill 46 - Highway Traffic Act
	MPP Approved Projects
	Statement from Municipal Relations Minister
9.	SUBDIVISION
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
10.1	Whitehead Hall
	Whitehead Hall
	Whitehead Hall - Cancade Quote
10.2	Provincial Covid-19 Funding
10.3	Western Manitoba Regional Library Non-Resident Membership

14.2 14.2.1	Signing Authority Councillor Training
14.1	RESUME OPEN SESSION
14.	IN CAMERA
	Public Works Report
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
12.	NOTICE OF MOTION
11.7	Snow Removal Agreement
11.6	Board of Revision - Assessment Appeals
11.5	Write-off of Fees and Interest
11.4	Regular Meeting of Council January 9, 2023
11.3	AMM Delegates
11.2	Appointments to Boards and Committees
11.1	Appointment of Deputy Reeve
11.	NEW BUSINESS